Kullan#c# Ad#
HUSEY#N GOREN

HUSEY#N GOREN
HUSEY#N GOREN
HUSEY#N GOREN
HUSEY#N GOREN
HUSEY#N GOREN
HUSEY#N GOREN
HUSEY#N GOREN
HUSEY#N GOREN
HUSEY#N GOREN

HUSEY#N GOREN

Faaliyet Kodu
0.0.0.0

0.0.0.0
0.0.0.0
0.0.0.0
0.0.0.0
0.0.0.0
0.0.0.0
0.0.0.0
0.0.0.0
0.0.0.0

0.0.0.0

Kay#t Tipi
GELIR

GELIR
GELIR
GELIR
GELIR
GELIR
GELIR
GELIR
GELIR
GELIR

GELIR

Odeyen
HUSAMETT#N
BA#TU#
PER#HAN YARA#IR
GAL#P PEHL#VAN
ZEYNEPKOC
AYDIN #AHPAZ
HAKAN KARABULUT
MURUVET GOKSEL
MUSTAFA CEL#K
MEL#KE OZMEN

SHBEL BA#TU#

SELCUK B#LTEK#N

#itlem Tipi
Okula Y ap#lan
Yard#mlar (Nakdi)
Okula Y ap#lan
Yard#mlar (Nakdi)
OkulaYap#lan
Yard#mlar (Nakdi)
Okula Y ap#lan
Yard#mlar (Nakdi)
OkulaYap#lan
Yard#mlar (Nakdi)
OkulaYap#lan
Yard#mlar (Nakdi)
Okula Y ap#lan
Yard#mlar (Nakdi)
OkulaYap#lan
Yard#mlar (Nakdi)
OkulaYap#lan
Yard#mlar (Nakdi)
Okula Y ap#lan
Yard#mlar (Nakdi)
Okula Y ap#lan
Yard#mlar (Nakdi)

Odeme Miktar# (TL)

61,00
115,00
20,00
65,00
100,00
16,00
40,00
50,00
80,00
35,00

50,00

Odeme Tarihi

17.06.2016

17.06.2016

16.06.2016

16.06.2016

16.06.2016

15.06.2016

13.06.2016

09.06.2016

07.06.2016

07.06.2016

06.06.2016

Evrak No

76

75

74

73

72

71

70

69

68

67

66

Kay#t Tarihi

29.06.2016

29.06.2016

29.06.2016

29.06.2016

29.06.2016

29.06.2016

29.06.2016

29.06.2016

29.06.2016

29.06.2016

29.06.2016



